
Semester 1
Orientation 1st years Tuesday 2nd - Friday 5th September 2014

Start of teaching all 
years

Monday 8th September 2014

End of Teaching all 
years

Saturday 29th November 2014

Study Week Monday 1st - Saturday 6th December 2014
Semester 1 Exams Monday 8th December - Friday 19th December 2014

Christmas Holidays Saturday 20th December 2014- Sunday 11th January 2015

Semester 2
Start of Teaching all 
years

Monday 12th January 2015

End of Teaching all 
years

Saturday 18th April 2015

*Teaching Monday 12th January 2015 - Saturday 28th March 2015
*Teaching Monday 13th April 2015 - Saturday 18th April 2015

*Field Trips where relevant  Monday 30th March - Wednesday 1st April 2015 and 
   Wednesday 8th April - Friday 10th April 2015

Easter Holidays Thursday 2nd April - Tuesday 7th April 2015

Study Week Monday 20th April - Saturday 25th April

Semester 2 Exams 
Start

Monday 27th April 2015

Semester 2 Exams End Wednesday 13th May 2015

Autumn Exams Tuesday 4th August - Friday 14th August 2015

Semester 2

Start of Teaching Monday 12th January 2015

End of Teaching Friday 6th March
Study Week Monday 9th March 
Spring Exams Start Monday 16th March 
Spring Exams End Monday 30th March 
PEP Begins Tuesday 7th April 2015
Please see the separate calendar on this webpage for the School of Medicine as the semester dates and exam 
dates may differ for this School, if you have any queries on the academic calendar  for the School of Medicine 
please contact the College of Medicine, Nursing and Health Sciences office directly.

Teaching Arrangements Semester 2 

Easter: Good Friday 3rd April - Easter Monday 6th April 2015
Bank Holidays: Monday October 27th 2014 / Tuesday 17th March 2015 / Monday 4th May 2015 / Monday 1st 
June/ Monday 3rd August

Academic Year Calendar 2014-2015

Spring Exams -  3rd Engineering - except for classes 3BM and 3BG


	2014-15

